Town Election April 30, 2016

FOR MODERATOR - Vote for ONE

Blanks

Michael J. Puzo
Write-Ins

Total

FOR SELECTMAN - Vote for ONE

Blanks

Paul K. Healey
Write-Ins

Total

FOR BOARD OF ASSESSORS - Vote for ONE

Blanks

William M. Fennelly
Write-Ins

Total

FOR BOARD OF HEALTH - Vote for ONE

Blanks

Kirk J. Shilts
Write-Ins
Total

FOR MUNICIPAL LIGHT BOARD - Vote for ONE

Blanks

Roger Freeman
Write-ins

Total

FOR HOUSING AUTHORITY - Vote for ONE

Blanks

Davalene Cooper
Write-Ins

Total

FOR SCHOOL COMMITTEE- Vote for THREE

Blanks

Raymond C. Estes

Elizabeth "Liza" Reed O'Reilly
Carlos A.F. Da Silva

Kay L. Praschma

Write-Ins

Total

PR 1
40
201

241

PR 1
62
175

241

PR 1
69
172

241

PR 1
68
173

241

PR1
64
176

241

PR 1
72
169

241

PR 1
189
101
163
163
107

723

PR 2
51
238

295

PR 2
82
208

295

PR 2
86
209

295

PR 2
88
204

295

PR2
81
214

295

PR 2
85
209

295

PR 2
207
141
180
204
150

885

PR3
72
269

342

PR3
85
254

342

PR3
138
204

342

PR3
127
215

342

PR3
101
241

342

PR3
129
213

342

PR3
214
138
249
224
200

1026

PR 4
52
268

320

PR 4
68
250

320

PR 4
104
216

320

PR 4
103
217

320

PR4
87
233

320

PR 4
94
225

320

PR 4
166
129
231
218
215

960

PR5
45
218

263

PR S
65
196

263

PR S
76
186

263

PR S
78
184

263

PR5
63
200

263

PR S
82
181

263

PR S
158
141
166
178
144

789

PR 5A
50
216

266

PR 5A
61
204

266

PR 5A
72
193

266

PR 5A
73
192

266

PR 5A
71
195

266

PR 5A
71
195

266

PR 5A
169
130
185
154
159

798

PR 6
76
238

318

PR 6
79
233

318

PR 6
97
221

318

PR 6
101
217

318

PR 6
99
217

318

PR 6
102
216

318

PR 6
189
143
203
210
208

954

TOTAL
386
1648
11
2045

TOTAL
502
1520
23
2045

TOTAL
642
1401

2045

TOTAL
638
1402

2045

TOTAL
566
1476

2045

TOTAL
635
1408

2045

TOTAL
1292
923
1377
1351
1183

6135



FOR PLANNING BOARD - Vote for ONE
For Five Years

Blanks

Gary S. Tondorf-Dick

Write-Ins

Total

FOR PLANNING BOARD - Vote for ONE
For Three Years

Blanks

Jennifer Gay Smith

Write-Ins

Total

FOR SEWER COMMISSION - Vote for ONE

Blanks

Kirk J. Shilts
Write-Ins
Total

FOR RECREATION COMMISSION - Vote for ONE

Blanks

Bruce P. Thompson
Write-Ins

Total

PR1
65
176

241

PR 1
68
173

241

PR 1
79
162

241

PR 1
65
175

241

PR2
83
209

295

PR 2
76
219

295

PR 2
98
194

295

PR 2

81

214

295

PR3
109
233

342

PR3
125
217

342

PR3
133
209

342

PR3
124
217

342

PR4
86
233

320

PR 4
97
223

320

PR 4

117

201

320

PR 4
93
225

320

PR5
62
200

263

PR S
77
186

263

PR S
90
173

263

PR S
76
187

263

PR 5A
64
202

266

PR 5A
67
198

266

PR 5A

77

188

266

PR 5A
72
194

266

PR 6
83
231

318

PR 6
106
212

318

PR 6

112

206

318

PR 6
107
209

318

TOTAL
552
1484

2045
TOTAL
616
1428
2045
TOTAL
706
1333
2045
TOTAL
618
1421

2045



