

Town Election April 30, 2016

FOR MODERATOR - Vote for ONE								
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	40	51	72	52	45	50	76	386
Michael J. Puzo	201	238	269	268	218	216	238	1648
Write-Ins	0	6	1	0	0	0	4	11
Total	241	295	342	320	263	266	318	2045

FOR SELECTMAN - Vote for ONE								
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	62	82	85	68	65	61	79	502
Paul K. Healey	175	208	254	250	196	204	233	1520
Write-Ins	4	5	3	2	2	1	6	23
Total	241	295	342	320	263	266	318	2045

FOR BOARD OF ASSESSORS - Vote for ONE								
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	69	86	138	104	76	72	97	642
William M. Fennelly	172	209	204	216	186	193	221	1401
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	2
Total	241	295	342	320	263	266	318	2045

FOR BOARD OF HEALTH - Vote for ONE								
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	68	88	127	103	78	73	101	638
Kirk J. Shilts	173	204	215	217	184	192	217	1402
Write-Ins	0	3	0	0	1	1	0	5
Total	241	295	342	320	263	266	318	2045

FOR MUNICIPAL LIGHT BOARD - Vote for ONE								
	PR1	PR2	PR3	PR4	PR5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	64	81	101	87	63	71	99	566
Roger Freeman	176	214	241	233	200	195	217	1476
Write-ins	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	3
Total	241	295	342	320	263	266	318	2045

FOR HOUSING AUTHORITY - Vote for ONE								
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	72	85	129	94	82	71	102	635
Davalene Cooper	169	209	213	225	181	195	216	1408
Write-Ins	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	2
Total	241	295	342	320	263	266	318	2045

FOR SCHOOL COMMITTEE- Vote for THREE								
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	189	207	214	166	158	169	189	1292
Raymond C. Estes	101	141	138	129	141	130	143	923
Elizabeth "Liza" Reed O'Reilly	163	180	249	231	166	185	203	1377
Carlos A.F. Da Silva	163	204	224	218	178	154	210	1351
Kay L. Prashma	107	150	200	215	144	159	208	1183
Write-Ins	0	3	1	1	2	1	1	9
Total	723	885	1026	960	789	798	954	6135

FOR PLANNING BOARD - Vote for ONE								
For Five Years	PR1	PR2	PR3	PR4	PR5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	65	83	109	86	62	64	83	552
Gary S. Tondorf-Dick	176	209	233	233	200	202	231	1484
Write-Ins	0	3	0	1	1	0	4	9
Total	241	295	342	320	263	266	318	2045

FOR PLANNING BOARD - Vote for ONE								
For Three Years	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	68	76	125	97	77	67	106	616
Jennifer Gay Smith	173	219	217	223	186	198	212	1428
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Total	241	295	342	320	263	266	318	2045

FOR SEWER COMMISSION - Vote for ONE								
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	79	98	133	117	90	77	112	706
Kirk J. Shilts	162	194	209	201	173	188	206	1333
Write-Ins	0	3	0	2	0	1	0	6
Total	241	295	342	320	263	266	318	2045

FOR RECREATION COMMISSION - Vote for ONE								
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	65	81	124	93	76	72	107	618
Bruce P. Thompson	175	214	217	225	187	194	209	1421
Write-Ins	1	0	1	2	0	0	2	6
Total	241	295	342	320	263	266	318	2045